
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

34 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 6.37 1

520 吳立泓 NG LAP WANG 6.44 2

260 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 6.51 3

464 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 6.57 4

156 雷志恒 LUI CHI HANG 6.65 5

32 黃煒晉 WONG WAI CHUN LOUIS 6.84 6

94 黄泓智 WONG WANG CHI MARCUS 6.85 7

545 黃瀚霆 WONG HON TING 6.97 8

221 鄧天沛 TANG TIN PUI JEFFY 7 9

490 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 7.01 10

553 王朗曦 WONG LONG HEI CLAYTON 7.06 11

235 李尚達 LEE SHEUNG TAT 7.1 12

223 吳冠衡 EVAN NG 7.11 13

363 鄺紹朗 KWONG SIU LONG 7.16 14

308 劉彥邦 LOW YIN PONG 7.19 15

219 朱肇琦 CHU SIU KEI 7.22 16

355 許業正 HSU YIP CHING JEFFREY 7.23 17

11 陸崇曜 LUK SUNG YIU 7.24 18

634 邵顯恩 SIU HIN YAN 7.27 19

643 歐雋琳 AU CHUN LAM 7.29 20

499 楊曜謙 YEUNG YIU HIM OWEN 7.32 21

93 黃朗軒 WONG LONG HIN 7.33 22

589 陳洺瑞 CHAN MING RUI 7.4 23

236 張天裕 CHEUNG TIN YU 7.53 24

385 陳偉栢 RUPERT CHAN 7.57 25

552 饒君達 YIU ISAAC 7.57 26

205 梁君諾 LEUNG KWAN NOK 7.58 27

220 彭曉樺 PANG HUI WA 7.58 28

578 蘇鑑培 SO RYAN 7.64 29

277 范澔霆 FAN HO TING 7.69 30

192 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN 7.76 31

250 梁浚熙 LEUNG CHUN HEI 7.76 32

319 王諾禧 WONG NOK HEI 7.77 33

311 羅日朗 LAW YAT LONG 7.78 34

504 徐栢晞 TSUI PAK HEI 7.84 35

516 黃恩皓 JOSHUA WONG 7.93 36

632 陳啟濬 JUSTIN CHAN 8.13 37

583 王奕騰 ETHAN WONG 8.3 38

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

34 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 11.98 1

260 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 12.03 2

464 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 12.08 3

74 韋竣文 VRIJMOED JOSHUA 12.36 4

156 雷志恒 LUI CHI HANG 12.45 5

97 林子堯 LAM TSZ YIU 12.51 6

154 陳泓軒 JEFF CHAN 12.69 7

637 黃浠宇 WONG JAYDEN 12.69 8

364 黃邦銳 WONG BONG YUI 12.96 9

211 林亭騫 LAM TING HIN 12.97 10

221 鄧天沛 TANG TIN PUI JEFFY 12.98 11

男子2010年 - 60米 (1/2)

男子 2010年 - 30米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

94 黄泓智 WONG WANG CHI MARCUS 13.08 12

32 黃煒晉 WONG WAI CHUN LOUIS 13.09 13

545 黃瀚霆 WONG HON TING 13.12 14

451 甄浩軒 YAN HO HIN 13.15 15

235 李尚達 LEE SHEUNG TAT 13.18 16

633 何柏然 HO PAK YIN CADEN 13.21 17

646 陳日曦 CHAN YAT HEI 13.28 18

363 鄺紹朗 KWONG SIU LONG 13.36 19

400 鍾念祖 CHUNG NIM CHO 13.36 20

634 邵顯恩 SIU HIN YAN 13.48 21

223 吳冠衡 EVAN NG 13.51 22

589 陳洺瑞 CHAN MING RUI 13.54 23

355 許業正 HSU YIP CHING JEFFREY 13.64 24

11 陸崇曜 LUK SUNG YIU 13.72 25

298 黎冠亨 LAI KWUN HANG CURTIS 13.74 26

598 陳朗騫 CHAN LONG HIN, LONNIE 13.78 27

85 姜柏延 KEUNG PAK YIN SAMMY 13.87 28

609 黃仁傑 WONG YAN KIT 13.95 29

93 黃朗軒 WONG LONG HIN 14.01 30

284 冼樂銘 SIN LOK MING, ANTHONY 14.01 31

356 林思齊 LAM SEE CHAI 14.05 32

179 李柏汶 LEE PAK MAN 14.25 33

490 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 14.25 34

236 張天裕 CHEUNG TIN YU 14.28 35

277 范澔霆 FAN HO TING 14.29 36

219 朱肇琦 CHU SIU KEI 14.31 37

313 郭俊廷 KEOY JUN TING ZACK 14.38 38

222 麥琸朗 MAK CHEUK LONG TERENCE 14.39 39

592 劉見賢 AXEL LAU 14.45 40

180 馮國睿 FUNG KWOK YUI MARKUS 14.51 41

643 歐雋琳 AU CHUN LAM 14.51 42

365 陳子瑜 CHAN TSZ YU 14.54 43

192 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN 14.57 44

461 邱泓澔 YAU WAN-HO 14.76 45

567 鍾倬名 JIMMIE ZHONG 14.81 46

247 梁樂寅 LEUNG LOK YAN 14.99 47

411 曾泓僖 TRAVIS 15.03 48

635 李卓泓 LI CHEUK WANG 15.09 49

639 林駿天 LUM CHUN TIN HARRIS 15.52 50

311 羅日朗 LAW YAT LONG 15.62 51

632 陳啟濬 JUSTIN CHAN 15.65 52

422 葉泓希 NATHAN YIP 16.19 53

677 蘇銘樂 SO MING LOK 17.5 54

664 陳靖嵐 CHAN CHING NAM 17.91 55

354 袁逸嵐 YUEN YAT LAAM 17.93 56

5 魏立翹 NICHOLAS NGAI

63 鄧榛榿 TANG TSUN HEI CURTIS

175 羅卓希 LAW CHEUK HEI

190 陳璟丹 DAN CHEN

204 艾力喬 AYYAZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD

292 黃卓傑 WONG CHEUK KIT

338 梁善 LEUNG SIN

男子2010年 - 60米 (2/2)

ABS
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

74 韋竣文 VRIJMOED JOSHUA 20.84 1

34 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 20.88 2

156 雷志恒 LUI CHI HANG 20.94 3

124 陳雋謙 CHAN CHUN HYM JOSHUA 21.18 4

590 歐浚熙 ANTARES AU 22.1 5

355 許業正 HSU YIP CHING JEFFREY 22.4 6

633 何柏然 HO PAK YIN CADEN 22.4 7

646 陳日曦 CHAN YAT HEI 22.53 8

363 鄺紹朗 KWONG SIU LONG 22.72 9

174 陳翹暉 CHAN KIU FAI 23.35 10

219 朱肇琦 CHU SIU KEI 23.7 11

347 黃樂軒 WONG LOK HIN 23.93 12

628 金雋祐 KAM JUNYOU TRISTAN 23.99 13

609 黃仁傑 WONG YAN KIT 24.09 14

313 郭俊廷 KEOY JUN TING ZACK 24.13 15

142 劉翺熙 LAU NGO HEI 24.25 16

490 靳啟賢 KUN KAI YIN KINGSLEY 24.76 17

418 鄧嘉晞 TANG KA HEI 24.94 18

204 艾力喬 AYYAZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 24.94 19

601 盧柏仲 ARISTO LO 24.98 20

317 魏晞樂 NGAI HEI LOK RICO 25.17 21

321 關知行 KWAN CHI HANG 25.47 22

411 曾泓僖 TRAVIS 25.5 23

356 林思齊 LAM SEE CHAI 25.91 24

639 林駿天 LUM CHUN TIN HARRIS 29.79 25

307 黎海寧 LAI HOI NING 30.7 26

5 魏立翹 NICHOLAS NGAI

193 朱雋翹 CHU, JAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

464 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 13.59 1

74 韋竣文 VRIJMOED JOSHUA 13.63 2

520 吳立泓 NG LAP WANG 13.66 3

124 陳雋謙 CHAN CHUN HYM JOSHUA 14.19 4

34 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 14.32 5

590 歐浚熙 ANTARES AU 14.38 6

451 甄浩軒 YAN HO HIN 14.56 7

642 鄭琪錫 CHENG KI SIK EDWARD 14.93 8

154 陳泓軒 JEFF CHAN 15.12 9

308 劉彥邦 LOW YIN PONG 15.57 10

589 陳洺瑞 CHAN MING RUI 15.93 11

222 麥琸朗 MAK CHEUK LONG TERENCE 16.04 12

495 黃立賢 WONG LAP YIN LEVIN 16.07 13

628 金雋祐 KAM JUNYOU TRISTAN 16.57 14

499 楊曜謙 YEUNG YIU HIM OWEN 16.97 15

552 饒君達 YIU ISAAC 17.01 16

418 鄧嘉晞 TANG KA HEI 17.21 17

317 魏晞樂 NGAI HEI LOK RICO 17.42 18

192 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN 17.61 19

583 王奕騰 ETHAN WONG 18.28 20

646 陳日曦 CHAN YAT HEI 20.95 21

男子2010年 - 60米跨欄  (1/2)

男子2010年 - 100米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

632 陳啟濬 JUSTIN CHAN 21.04 22

96 鄧旻哲 TANG MAN CHIT 22.99 23

142 劉翺熙 LAU NGO HEI

190 陳璟丹 DAN CHEN

193 朱雋翹 CHU, JAN

204 艾力喬 AYYAZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

34 李天朗 LEE TIN LONG 1.45 1.43 1.45 1

553  王朗曦 WONG LONG HEI CLAYTON 1.2 1.26 1.26 2

205 梁君諾 LEUNG KWAN NOK 1.23 1.23 1.23 3

32 黃煒晉 WONG WAI CHUN LOUIS 1.2 1.15 1.2 4

347 黃樂軒 WONG LOK HIN 1.18 1.19 1.19 5

319 王諾禧 WONG NOK HEI 1.19 1.11 1.19 6

628 金雋祐 KAM JUNYOU TRISTAN 1.16 0.6 1.16 7

284 冼樂銘 SIN LOK MING, ANTHONY 1.15 1.13 1.15 8

461 邱泓澔 YAU WAN-HO 0.99 1.15 1.15 9

633 何柏然 HO PAK YIN CADEN 1.11 1.14 1.14 10

385 陳偉栢 RUPERT CHAN 1.14 1.07 1.14 11

516 黃恩皓 JOSHUA WONG 1.13 1.1 1.13 12

451 甄浩軒 YAN HO HIN 0.97 1.09 1.09 13

583 王奕騰 ETHAN WONG 0.92 1.08 1.08 14

192 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN 0.98 1.07 1.07 15

578 蘇鑑培 SO RYAN 1.04 0.89 1.04 16

545 黃瀚霆 WONG HON TING 1.03 0.94 1.03 17

154 陳泓軒 JEFF CHAN 0.81 1.03 1.03 18

317 魏晞樂 NGAI HEI LOK RICO 1.01 DQ 1.01 19

174 陳翹暉 CHAN KIU FAI 0.76 1 1 20

637 黃浠宇 WONG JAYDEN 0.92 0.98 0.98 21

96 鄧旻哲 TANG MAN CHIT 0.9 0.98 0.98 22

567 鍾倬名 JIMMIE ZHONG 0.89 0.96 0.96 23

2000 陳譽仁 CHAN YU YAN 0.92 0.95 0.95 24

223 吳冠衡 EVAN NG DQ 0.93 0.93 25

596 楊樂風 YEUNG LOK FUNG 0.75 0.88 0.88 26

85 姜柏延 KEUNG PAK YIN SAMMY 0.86 0.87 0.87 27

247 梁樂寅 LEUNG LOK YAN 0.86 0.8 0.86 28

499 楊曜謙 YEUNG YIU HIM OWEN 0.86 0.79 0.86 29

5 魏立翹 NICHOLAS NGAI

63 鄧榛榿 TANG TSUN HEI CURTIS

338 梁善 LEUNG SIN

418 鄧嘉晞 TANG KA HEI

464 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI

533 黃泰元 HUANG TAI YUAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

11 陸崇曜 LUK SUNG YIU 9.33 1.3 9.33 1

592 劉見賢 AXEL LAU 9.01 9.3 9.3 2

74 韋竣文 VRIJMOED JOSHUA 8.28 8.39 8.39 3

211 林亭騫 LAM TING HIN 6.96 8.26 8.26 4

656 方嗣淳 CHESTON FONG 8.14 6.28 8.14 5

男子 2010年 - 擲豆袋 (1/2)

男子 2010年 - 立定跳遠 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

461 邱泓澔 YAU WAN-HO 7.9 6 7.9 6

32 黃煒晉 WONG WAI CHUN LOUIS 7.05 5.65 7.05 7

464 羅綽熙 LO CHEUK HEI 7.04 6.93 7.04 8

260 黃晞舜 WONG HEI SHUN 4.28 6.46 6.46 9

516 黃恩皓 JOSHUA WONG 5.77 5.92 5.92 10

235 李尚達 LEE SHEUNG TAT 4.69 5.78 5.78 11

632 陳啟濬 JUSTIN CHAN 5.74 5.09 5.74 12

418 鄧嘉晞 TANG KA HEI 4.32 5.57 5.57 13

205 梁君諾 LEUNG KWAN NOK 5.56 4.81 5.56 14

578 蘇鑑培 SO RYAN 5.43 2.67 5.43 15

319 王諾禧 WONG NOK HEI DQ 5.19 5.19 16

354 袁逸嵐 YUEN YAT LAAM DQ 4.9 4.9 17

311 羅日朗 LAW YAT LONG 4.85 4.11 4.85 18

192 林譯生 NATHANIEL LAM YIK SUN 4.81 4.1 4.81 19

180 馮國睿 FUNG KWOK YUI MARKUS 4.67 2.17 4.67 20

583 王奕騰 ETHAN WONG 4.65 4.57 4.65 21

598 陳朗騫 CHAN LONG HIN, LONNIE 3.22 4.54 4.54 22

317 魏晞樂 NGAI HEI LOK RICO 4.52 3.87 4.52 23

567 鍾倬名 JIMMIE ZHONG 1.32 4.42 4.42 24

2000 陳譽仁 CHAN YU YAN 3.95 3.96 3.96 25

308 劉彥邦 LOW YIN PONG DQ 3.89 3.89 26

321 關知行 KWAN CHI HANG 3.47 3.56 3.56 27

635 李卓泓 LI CHEUK WANG 3.2 3.27 3.27 28

190 陳璟丹 DAN CHEN

204 艾力喬 AYYAZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD

292 黃卓傑 WONG CHEUK KIT

601 盧柏仲 ARISTO LO

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子 2010年 - 擲豆袋 (2/2)


